
FINISHES

Height
Width/Diameter
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Canopy/Backplate
Hanging Type
Weight

12.25"
4.50"
0.00"
0.00"

2.20lb

0.00"

DIMENSIONS

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Old Bronze (OB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)  
Satin Nickel (SN)

GLASS/SHADES

Attachment
Color White

Material Glass

LAMPING/ELECTRICAL

Bulb Included No
Socket Type E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

Wattage 60w
Voltage 120 VAC

SHIPPING
Carton 1 12" x 10" x 6"
Carton 1 Weight 4lb
Shipping Method Ground

The subtle details are what make Mill Valley so special. Rings of knurled cast metal at the band and shade cap add
texture, while the tiered, square baseplate adds dimension. Light diffuses through the opal matte glass creating a soft
glow. This sleek fixture is not only beautiful in the bath, it adds style and shine wherever it goes. Designed to work in
different spaces, the two light fixture can be mounted horizontally or vertically.
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